#

10

11

12

13

14

15

Buy Sell
X

volt meter 260 series 8

4 - LT 265.75.r16 truck tires

residential building lot 75x150'
10'W8'H roll up white garage door
14" tires for a disc, need 4
1973 Volkswagon

car dolly

2003 Jeep Grand Cherokee

1991 Park Avenue 3.8L for parts

Price

$75

$50

$35,000
$100

$550
$200

$1,000

best offer

Number

712-350-0653

712-382-1650

402-297-0455

660-725-7045

641-344-2290

641-278-0424

712-789-0313
712-789-0360

Location
Clarinda

Hamburg

Nebraska City

Elmo, MO

Creston

Creston



