

#	Buy	Sell		Price	Number	Location
1		x	volt meter 260 series 8	\$75	712-350-0653	Clarinda
2		x	4 - LT 265.75.r16 truck tires	\$50	712-382-1650	Hamburg
3		x	residential building lot 75x150'	\$35,000	402-297-0455	Nebraska City
		x	10'W8'H roll up white garage door	\$100		
4	x		14" tires for a disc, need 4		660-725-7045	Elmo, MO
5		x	1973 Volkswagon	\$550	641-344-2290	Creston
		x	car dolly	\$200		
6		x	2003 Jeep Grand Cherokee	\$1,000	641-278-0424	Creston
7		x	1991 Park Avenue 3.8L for parts	best offer	712-789-0313 712-789-0360	
8						
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						